Long Course

1 Graham

2 Dai

3 Chris

4 Chris

5lan

6 Paul

7 Bruce

8 David

9 Roger
10 John
11 Simon
12 Alistair
13 Simon
14 Robert
15 lan
16 Jim
17 Liz
18 John
19 David
20 Mark
21 James
22 Laurie
23 Sheila
24 lan
25 Ursula
26 Roger
27 Peter
28 Clive
29 Vernon
30 Karl
31lan

Medium Course

1Jim

2 Robert

3 Claire

4 Jo

5 Jennifer

6 Stuart

7 Dave

8 Roy

9 Roger
10 Chris
11 Simon
12 Hilary
13 Geraldine
14 Alison
15 Louise

Short Course

Bradgate Park Summer League

Watson
Bedwell
Williamson
Bosley
Wilson
Beverley
Bryant
Bray
Phillips
Ward
Starkey
Paterson
Ford
Haskins
Wells
Saville
Phillips
Middler
Anderson
Thomson
Hornby
Fluck
Carruthers
Salmon
Williamson
Williamson
Hornsby
Handy
Davis
Beardall
Garner

Morton
Titterington
Douglas
Payne
Beverley
Thomson
Smith
Denney
Cole
Phillips
Brown
Kane
Davis
Garner
Garner

April 15th 2004

M21
M35
M18
M55
M35
M50
M45
M50
M21
M55
M45
M35
M60
M50
M50
M45
W40
M50
M65
M35
M21
M55
W50
M40
W40
M55
M457?
M40
M60
M21
M50

M50
M60
W21
W40
W20
M14
M50
M60
M65
M55
M35
W21
W55
W18
W21

LEI
DVO
LEI
LEI
LEI
NOC
oD
LEI
LEI
oD
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
oD
NOC
LEI
FVO

LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
WCH
LEI
LEI

LEI
LEI

LEI
NOC
FVO
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI

DVO
LEI

31.48
38.47
39.40
40.40
42.16
4217
43.02
43.20
44.50
45.00
46.30
46.43
46.49
47.01
47.16
48.09
48.38
49.29
51.33
51.40
52.00
53.20
53.47
56.33
57.30
57.40
57.59
67.12
67.29
66.08 only 7 controls
75.29 only 7 controls

30.10
30.32
33.43
35.02
35.14
35.15
36.00
37.02
37.20
38.07
48.34
49.23
50.44
56.42
57.01



1 James

2 Julie

3 Matthew
Scott

4 Fiona

5 Elizabeth

6 Edward

Hornsby
Watson
Coates
Coates
Brown
Bedwell
Hornsby

M15
W21
M6
M13
W5
W5
M13

LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI

DVO
LEI

12.04
17.56
2943

38.18
39.16

Retired



